2020





email:<u>info@ihbristol.com</u> www.ihbristol.com

Course	PER WEEK	INCLUDED
JUNIOR ENGLISH SUMMER (12-17 YEARS OLD*)	£285	 20 X 45 minute lessons per week Maximum 16 students per class 8 levels available All course materials
22 ND JUNE - 21 ST AUGUST		 Free creative classes (up to 3 afternoons) Social and cultural activity programme Full day excursion on Saturday
*11-YEAR-OLDS CAN JOIN ONLY IF ACCOMMODATED WITH AN OLDER RELATIVE, OR OLDER STUDENT IF IN A GROUP		 IH Bristol T-Shirt, luggage tag, water bottle Certificate of attendance
HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION	£210	 Host family accommodation* Shared bedroom** Full board (sandwich lunch) Weekly bus pass Additional night £33 *Sunday arrival/Saturday departure (6 nights/13 nights/20 nights/27 nights) ** single rooms may be available on a request basis
COURSE ADMINISTRATION FEE		£40
ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT *£20 late arrival fee after 11.00 pm	[FEE	£40

AIRPORT TRANSFERS (one way)

Bristol International	£75
London Heathrow	£235
London Gatwick	£265
Unaccompanied minor service	£20



2 Queens Avenue Clifton Bristol BS8 1SE